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Direction
八王子 Hachioji — 東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

20 stops

Open route schedule

八王子 Hachioji

片倉 Katakura

八王子みなみ野 Hachiojiminamino

相原 Aihara

橋本 Hashimoto

相模原 Sagamihara

矢部 Yabe

淵野辺 Fuchinobe

古淵 Kobuchi

町田 Machida

成瀬 Naruse

長津田 Nagatsuta

十日市場 Tokaichiba

中山 Nakayama

鴨居 Kamoi

小机 Kozukue

新横浜 Shin-Yokohama

菊名 Kikuna

大口 Oguchi

東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

Route schedule
八王子 Hachioji — 東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

Monday 04:34-00:11
+1

Tuesday 04:34-00:11
+1

Wednesday 04:34-00:11
+1

Thursday 04:34-00:11
+1

Friday 04:34-00:11
+1

Saturday 04:34-00:11
+1

Sunday 04:34-00:11
+1

Route info

Direction: 八王子 Hachioji

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Direction
東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa — 八王子 Hachioji

20 stops

Open route schedule

東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

大口 Oguchi

菊名 Kikuna

新横浜 Shin-Yokohama

小机 Kozukue

鴨居 Kamoi

中山 Nakayama

十日市場 Tokaichiba

長津田 Nagatsuta

成瀬 Naruse

町田 Machida

古淵 Kobuchi

淵野辺 Fuchinobe

矢部 Yabe

相模原 Sagamihara

橋本 Hashimoto

相原 Aihara

八王子みなみ野 Hachiojiminamino

片倉 Katakura

八王子 Hachioji

Route schedule
東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa — 八王子 Hachioji

Monday 04:46-00:04
+1

Tuesday 04:46-00:04
+1

Wednesday 04:46-00:04
+1

Thursday 04:46-00:04
+1

Friday 04:46-00:04
+1

Saturday 04:46-00:04
+1

Sunday 04:46-00:04
+1

Route info

Direction: 東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

Jh Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Machida

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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